Nom
PROUX
KLEIN
KLEIN
KLEIVER
PLOUVIEZ
LE BACCON
MORICEAU
FAURE
ROUFFIGNAC
GOMET
BOUQUET
POTY
JANVIER
VARENNE
CLEMENT
DUSSAUD
MARTINOD
MOREAU
SIMONET
MASSON
DESPAS
BEGHIN
ROBIN
OLIVIER
HERARD
MOUNAL
MONTAGNE
GUINAUDEAU
HEURTEBISE
DESOUSA
GUILLOUMY
ZAZANZKI
MENOU
BRUNET
BERTRY
LEBARON
MASSARD
LEBRAUD
BILBAUD
SCHNEIDER
CROCHET
LACUSKA
MAILLEFER
GUIGNOUARD
METEAU
DESSAIS
FENA
BOUTON
GUILLOTEAU
RENOUX
SELOSSE
DINARD

Prénom
Siegfried
Arnaud
Jerome
Renaud
Jerome
PHILIPPE
Olivier
Benoit
Mickael
Marc
DAVID
Denis
Thierry
PASCAL
Guillaume
Michel
Nicolas
THIERRY
Yohan
Olivier
LAURENT
Ronan
Nicolas
Jacquelin
Teddy
Pascal
Philippe Herve
Anthony
Karen
ERIKA
YVAN
Marc
Christophe
Estelle
DAVID
Dominique
CHRISTOPHE
Martine
JEROME
Laurent
Laurent
Francis
Josué
Eric
Christophe
Gerard
Melanie
Julien
FRANCK
Jacques
ANNE
Hugues

Feuille1_2

Numéro Naissance AbbrevTemps

156
221
222
111
239
249
225
130
110
220
218
142
124
251
191
226
127
247
140
179
213
105
159
148
175
112
206
199
123
245
246
108
238
118
232
144
212
176
253
146
166
202
204
242
243
160
195
187
248
207
217
183

1976 SE
1980 SE
1976 SE
1975 V1
1972 V1
1967 V1
1980 SE
1974 V1
1976 SE
1966 V1
1979 SE
1980 SE
1961 V2
1961V2
1978 SE
1958 V2
1977 SE
1962 V2
1974 V1
1965V2
1966 V1
1985 SE
1978 SE
1965V2
1970 V1
1975 V1
1961 V2
1989 SE
1975 V1
1981 SE
1972 V1
1963 V2
1967 V1
1976 SE
1971 V1
1962 V2
1962 V2
1963 V2
1975 V1
1964 V2
1973 V1
1964 V2
1977 SE
1961 V2
1971 V1
1954 V3
1988 SE
1980 SE
1954 V3
1955V3
1963 V2
1972 V1

01:15:05.00
01:19:27.00
01:19:47.00
01:21:11.00
01:22:44.00
01:24:29.00
01:25:08.00
01:26:22.00
01:27:57.00
01:28:24.00
01:28:31.00
01:29:01.00
01:29:36.00
01:30:12.00
01:30:59.00
01:31:50.00
01:31:57.00
01:31:58.00
01:32:20.00
01:33:09.00
01:34:11.00
01:34:18.00
01:35:32.00
01:36:12.00
01:36:25.00
01:37:02.00
01:39:12.00
01:39:59.00
01:40:05.00
01:40:27.00
01:40:27.00
01:40:28.00
01:40:49.00
01:41:12.00
01:41:21.00
01:41:28.00
01:42:20.00
01:42:26.00
01:42:46.00
01:42:52.00
01:43:03.00
01:43:06.00
01:43:06.00
01:43:12.00
01:43:18.00
01:44:28.00
01:44:28.00
01:44:34.00
01:44:41.00
01:44:55.00
01:44:58.00
01:45:06.00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
42
44
45
47
46
48
49
50
51
52
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GUILBERT
MARSAY
CARUSO
ROHAUT
BRUNETEAU
GERVOT
JOUVR
COUTURIER
GUILLEMETEAU
NEGRIER
BOUYER
FLEURIAUD
CHASSERIAUD
NOURAUD
DUCHESNAY
ROBERT

DuC

LEHNER
CORNINEAU
RAGER
GUILLEMETEAU
BUSSEROLLE
PLAUD
STEPHANT
LECOUSTER
MICHALSKI
BOUILLON
MAURICE
GOURDON
BRUNET
RAINJONNEAU
BILLON
RICHAUDEAU
JOYy
MONTEAU
FRAIGNE
CAILLAUD
GUERRY
RAYMOND
FOUCAUD
GERVOT
SIMON
MIRALES
BELIER
THIOLLIER
AUDIGE
MIRALES
LECALVEZ
ROUDIER
POTHET

FERRET CAPDEVILA

FAURE

Vincent
FRANCK
Romain
Jeremie
Jean Pierre
Jennifer
Jean Pierre
Hervé
Jerome
Claudine
Jean Yves
Stephanie
Marc
Vincent
Xavier
Jean Philippe
Caroline
Olivier
Didier
Christian
Christian
EMERICK
RICHARD
Michel
Jennifer
Ketil
Elisabeth
Agnes
Roger
Sebastien
Jean Marc
Stephane
ERIC
Philippe
Daniel
Jerome
Serge
GEORGES
David
Michel
Yvonnick
DENIS
Laurence
Cyril
VINCENT
Manuel
Jose
Regis
Yves
MARIE NOELLE
Roger
Myriam

Feuille1_2

125
215
189
244
188
196
228
178
198
133
177
139
155
168
136
135
194
203
145
219
209
229
233
101
102
103
186
205
137
126
174
185
224
115
210
116
141
250
113
120
197
214
153
223
252
165
152
241
164
234
240
131

1979 SE
1946 V3
1990 SE
1985 SE
1962 V2
1978 SE
1957 V2
1959 V2
1979 SE
1965 V2
1966 V1
1972 V1
1993 ES
1985 SE
1975 V1
1974 V1
1983 SE
1979 SE
1963 V2
1950 V3

0SE
1985 SE
1976 SE
1948 V3
1977 SE
1970 V1
1987 SE
1964 V2
1947 V3
1973 V1
1964 V2
1977 SE
1972 V1
1950 V3
1947 V3
1978 SE
1950 V3
1946 V3
1982 SE
1950V3
1968 V1
1959 V2
1965 V2
1972 V1
1972 V1
1965 V2
1961V2
1987 SE
1958 V2
1969 V1
1980 SE
1981 SE

01:45:18.00
01:45:26.00
01:45:31.00
01:46:30.00
01:47:04.00
01:47:10.00
01:47:10.00
01:47:36.00
01:47:47.00
01:47:52.00
01:47:52.00
01:47:58.00
01:47:58.00
01:47:59.00
01:48:26.00
01:49:06.00
01:49:14.00
01:49:14.00
01:49:31.00
01:49:43.00
01:50:24.00
01:50:35.00
01:50:35.00
01:50:52.00
01:50:54.00
01:50:59.00
01:51:20.00
01:51:27.00
01:51:50.00
01:52:17.00
01:52:47.00
01:52:58.00
01:53:17.00
01:53:23.00
01:53:39.00
01:54:05.00
01:54:26.00
01:54:49.00
01:55:03.00
01:55:06.00
01:56:17.00
01:56:29.00
01:56:42.00
01:56:54.00
01:57:04.00
01:57:06.00
01:57:24.00
01:57:35.00
01:57:44.00
01:57:57.00
01:57:57.00
01:59:44.00

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
102
104



GUIGNET
AUDEBRAND
DENIBEAUD
BIARD
PINEAU
LUZINAUD
ECOTIERE
PANNETIER
BRACHOT
BRACHOT
MENTION
HUGUET
ECOTIERE
CAPON
HOREAU
DENIAU
MESSER
TURBIAZ
FOUCART
BAUD

BAUD
COUASNON
BARDIN
MORIN
LERQOY
BOUSSIQUET
MIGAUD
JAUD
COSTEDORT
RAINJONNEAU
DAVID
CRESPEAU
BAILLY
JOLY

BAUDY

Lionel
Angelique
Xavier
Laurence
ALAIN
Dominique
SYLVIE
Dominique
Philippe
Christelle
Philippe
JENNIFER
DIDIER
Guy
Nicolas
Andre
ANAIS
Michel
Christina
Christiane
Michel
Frédéric
Cecile
PIERRE
Miléne
Jean Gilles
Jean Pierre
Sabrina
Luc
Veronique
Nadéege
Alain
Bertrand
Clement
Pierre

Feuille1_2

138
158
150
149
21
227
236
132
161
162
163
231
235
134
181
193
230
208
173
128
129
157
170
216
104
122
182
167
169
171
172
192
184
201
147

Page 3

1956 V2
1974 V1
1970 V1
1970 V1
1953 V3
1954 V3
1964 V2
1950 V3
1967 V1
1966 V1
1962 V2
1989 SE
1958 V2
1946 V3
1972 V1
1946 V3
1989 SE
1952V3
1964 V2
1951V3
1947V3
1968 V1
1971 V1
1945Vv4
1964 V2
1944 V4
1949V3
1979 SE
1971 V1
1965 V2
1979 SE
1944 v4
1981 SE
1981 SE
1946 V3

02:00:25.00
02:00:37.00
02:00:49.00
02:00:53.00
02:01:01.00
02:03:16.00
02:03:16.00
02:03:28.00
02:03:59.00
02:03:59.00
02:03:59.00
02:04:11.00
02:04:19.00
02:04:27.00
02:04:27.00
02:04:27.00
02:04:55.00
02:05:11.00
02:05:21.00
02:07:49.00
02:07:49.00
02:07:49.00
02:08:12.00
02:09:10.00
02:10:49.00
02:12:21.00
02:12:54.00
02:13:37.00
02:17:02.00
02:17:02.00
02:17:02.00
02:23:31.00
02:36:07.00
02:36:07.00
02:41:48.00

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
120
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
135
134
133
136
137
138
139



